1
V51 Serisi / V51 Series
(LPM) Flow
(RPM) Flow
(MPa)
Pressure
(N*m)
Torque

60
75
85
3.5 7 10 14 17 21 24 28
35
46
35
97
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V51-80   80ml/r
35
195
35
284

60
249
148
256
232
265
328
262
470
257
49
265
132
289
210
V51-100   100ml/r
4
8
16
24

75
85
95
3.5 7 10 14 17 21 24 28
55
29
57
61
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V51-125   125ml/r
56
124
58
185

140
408
210
508
200
406
298
502
286
412
25
446
83
486
126
V51-160   160ml/r
4
8
16
24

85
95
115 115
3.5 7 10 14 17 21 24
79
16
86
37
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V51-200   200ml/r
90
78
91
116

60
542
98
550
136
550
202
570
13
596
53
610
90
620
130
V51-250   250ml/r
4
8
16
24

85
95
115
3.5 7 10 14 17 21
135
12
135
25
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V51-305   305ml/r
140
52
145
77